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Series

Biographical
Series

No

10

11

12

13

14

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Title

From His Lips: About The Auhtor

From His Lips: About His Co-Workers

From His Lips: Back From His Missions

From His Lips: About Our Ministry

From His Lips: On Our Vision

The Work is the Worker

The Influences that moulded him

The Authority And Power of His Life

The Battles he fought

The Fruit of His Life

The Facets of His Ministry

The Movements he Birthed

The Story of His Life of Seeking God

From His Lips on Fasting

Pages

456

454

1192

826

734

1084

548

348

416

298

460

360

542

422

Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Paperback

Done($18.41)

Done($18.36)

Done($25)

Done($28.28)

Done($25.82)

Done($39.94)

Done($20.86)

Done($15.53)

Done($17.34)

Done($13.99)

Done($18.52)

Done($15.85)

Done($20.7)

Done($17.5)



Series

No

15

16

17

18

19

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

No

No

No

No

No

Title

From His Lips on Authority

From His Lips on Finances

From his Lips on Hard Work

From His Lips on Marriage

From His Lips on Blessings

Pages

106

660

102

546

270

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

Paperback

Done($9.13)

Done($23.85)

Done($9.13)

Done($20.81)

Done($13.45)



