ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 26 January 2025 (Formats: Paperback) (Status: Done) (Series: Biographical Series) (Languages: English) (Status for: Books)

Series	No	Author	ZTF?	Title	Pages	Year	LAN	Paperback
Biographical Series	1	Z. T. Fomum	No	From His Lips: About The Auhtor	456	2017	English	Done(\$18.41)
	2	Z. T. Fomum	No	From His Lips: About His Co-Workers	454	2017	English	Done(\$18.36)
	3	Z. T. Fomum	No	From His Lips: Back From His Missions	1192	2017	English	Done(\$25)
	4	Z. T. Fomum	No	From His Lips: About Our Ministry	826	2017	English	Done(\$28.28)
	5	Z. T. Fomum	No	From His Lips: On Our Vision	734	2018	English	Done(\$25.82)
	6	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Work is the Worker	1084	2022	English	Done(\$39.94)
	7	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Influences that moulded him	548	2022	English	Done(\$20.86)
	8	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Authority And Power of His Life	348	2022	English	Done(\$15.53)
	9	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Battles he fought	416	2022	English	Done(\$17.34)
	10	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Fruit of His Life	298	2023	English	Done(\$13.99)
	11	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Facets of His Ministry	460	2023	English	Done(\$18.52)
	12	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Movements he Birthed	360	2023	English	Done(\$15.85)
	13	Z. T. Fomum	No	The Story of His Life of Seeking God	542	2023	English	Done(\$20.7)
	14	Z. T. Fomum	No	From His Lips on Fasting	422	2024	English	Done(\$17.5)

Series	No	Author	ZTF?	Title	Pages	Year	LAN	Paperback
	15	Z. T. Fomum	No	From His Lips on Authority	106	2024	English	Done(\$9.13)
	16	Z. T. Fomum	No	From His Lips on Finances	660	2024	English	Done(\$23.85)
	17	Z. T. Fomum	No	From his Lips on Hard Work	102	2024	English	Done(\$9.13)
	18	Z. T. Fomum	No	From His Lips on Marriage	546	2024	English	Done(\$20.81)
	19	Z. T. Fomum	No	From His Lips on Blessings	270	2024	English	Done(\$13.45)